
 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020–2021 (Autumn Semester) 

B.Tech(1st) 

Orientation Programme for all 1st Semester Students 
(B.Tech & M.Tech) 

: December 01, 2020 (Tuesday) 

Induction Programme for 1st Semester B.Tech : December 02, 2020- December 22, 2020 
Commencement of online classes for B.Tech 1st Sem : December 02, 2020 (Wednesday) 
Winter vacation (for Faculty members with classes as 
scheduled) 

: December 07, 2020–January 29, 2021  

Classes with Friday timetable : January 13, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Mid-semester examinations B.Tech 1st Semester 
: January 14–20, 2021 (Thursday to 
Wednesday) 

Classes with Tuesday timetable : March 03, 2021 (Wednesday) 
Last date for formal teaching, display of attendance & 
internal marks 

: March 10, 2021 (Wednesday) 

End-semester examinations B.Tech 1st Semester : March 11–March 17, 2021  
 Technical Fest : March 20, 2021 (Saturday) 
Last date for display of final grades B.Tech 1st Sem : March 22, 2021 (Monday) 
Registration for Even semesters B.Tech 2nd  Sem : March 17 - 23, 2021  
Commencement of online classes B.Tech 2nd Semester : March 18, 2021 (Thursday) 

Re-examinations for B.Tech 1st Semester 
: April 12–April 17, 2021 (Monday to 
Saturday) 

Display of Re-exam results for B.Tech 1st Semester : April 21, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Total Teaching days: 65  
 

Calendar 2020-2021 (Autumn Semester) 
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 Important dates 

 Holiday 

 Classes with other day time 
table 

 Examination 

 Vacation  

 Events 
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Dr. Ricky Dr. R. Das Dr. P. K. Biswas Dr. A. Ghosh 
(HoD, CE) (HoD, CSE) (HoD, EEE) (HoD, ECE) 

Dr. H. Lalhmingsanga Dr. S. Kaprwan Dr. S. Ontela Dr. R. S. Dhar 
(HoD, ME) (HoD, BS&HSS) (F. i/c Examinations) (F. i/c Acad. Calendar) 

    

Dr. K. G. Singh Dr. A. Shukla Dr. P. A. Koya Prof. S. Chatterjee 
(Dean FW) (Dean, SW) (Dean RC) (Dean, P&D and 

   Academics) 

 


